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Carta Bebidas

C/. Cister n°11
29015 Malaga
Telf. 952 22 61 42

HORARIO:
LUNES A VIERNES desde la 7 de la manana

SABADO, DOMINGOS Y FESTIVOS desde la 9 am
. J




2  BEBIDAS

Agua 1/5

Agua 1/2

Agua 1 Lt

Casera Pequena

Casera 1L

Copa Vino Cosecha Rioja
Copa Vino Crianza Rioja
Copa Vino Blanco Seco
Copa Vino Fino O Manzanilla
Copa Barbadillo

Copa Vino Dulce

Botella Vino Cosecha Rioja
Botella Vino Crianza Rioja
Botella Vino Reserva Rioja
Botella Vino Ribera Del Duero
Copa Vino Ribera Del Duero
1/2 Botella Rioja Crianza

1/2 Botella Fino O Manzanilla
Botella Vino De Mesa
Botella Cartojal 1It

1/2 Botella Cartojal

Botella Barbadillo

Botella Vino Blanco

Botella Vino Rosado

Whisky (ballantines, J&b...)
Chivas O Cardhu

Ginebra Larios

Ginebra Beefeater

Baileys

Licor 43 O Similar

Vodka

Ponche Copa

Anis O CoRac

Martini

Pacharan

Fray Angelico

=y

1.25€
1.50€
2.00€
1.75€
2.00€
2.50€
2.75€
2.50€
2.00€
2.00€
2.25€
10.00€
16.00 €
18.00€
12.00€
2.50€
11.00 €
5.00€
8.00€
9.00€
5.00€
13.00€
12.00€
12.00€
5.50€
7.00€
5.00€
5.50€
3.75€
3.75€
5.50€
3.00€
3.00€
3.50€
3.00€
3.75€

1.50€
1.75€
2.50€
1.75€
2.50€
2.75€
3.00€
2.75€
2.50€
2.50€
2.50€
12.50€
16.50 €
20.00€
12.50€
2.50€
12.00€
6.00€
8.00€
10.00€
5.50€
14.00€
13.00€
13.00€
6.00€
7.50€
5.50€
6.00€
3.75€
3.75€
5.50€
3.25€
3.25€
4.00€
3.75€
4.00€



» BEBIDAS =

Licor De Hierbas 3.00€ 3.50€
Licores Sin Alcohol 2.75€ 3.00€
Conac Carlos | 6.00€ 7.00€
Conac Larios 1866 7.00€ 7.00€
Conac Magno 3.00€ 3.50€
Chupitos Whisky 2.50€ 2.50€
Chupito Licores 2.50€ 2.50€
Ricard 6.00€ 6.00€
Campari 6.00€ 6.00€
Pernod 6.00€ 6.00€
Copa Tequila 3.00€ 3.75€
Redbull 2.00€ 2.50€
Bio Frutas 1.75€ 2.25€
Café E Infusiones 1.50€ 1.90€
Café Doble 1.75€ 2.15€
Capuchino 2.75€ 2.75€
Refrescos 1.80€ 2.00€
Tubo O Cana 1.75€ 1.90€
San Miguel o Cruzcampo 2.00€ 2.50€
Mahou 5 Estrellas 2.25€ 2.50€
Alhambra Reserva 2.75€ 2.75€
Heineken 2.75€ 2.75€
Cerveza Jarra 1/2 L 3.50€ 3.75€
Cerveza Jarra 1L 9.00€ 9.50€
Jarra Tinto de Verano 1 L 9.00€ 9.50€
Cerveza Sin Alcohol 2.00€ 2.50€
Vaso Tinto De Verano 1.75€ 1.90€
Zumo Natural 2.50€ 2.50€
Zumo Botellin Y Mostos 1.75€ 1.90€
Acuarius y Nestea 2.00€ 2.50€
Batidos 1.75€ 1.90€
Vaso Sangria 2.75€ 2.75€
Jarra Sangria 1L 11.00€ 12.00€
Ron Bacardi 5.50€ 5.50€
Ron Cacique 6.00€ 6.00€
Ron Habana Reserva 6.50€ 7.50€
Ron Malibu 5.50€ 5.75€
Ron Brugal 5.50€ 6.00€
Ron Barcelo 5.50€ 6.00€

Ron Miel 5.50€ 6.00€



